Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Team Sheet For
For Week Number:
Division

Division Rep(s):

1 2 3
53 55 63
543 627 576

Home Team

Team 04402 lkebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!

Host Location:

UNISON

SL MP Player # Name

* 9
* 7

*
A DNW A MO

A OO O NNO W

07464
07592
07466
07471
07682
07764
07782
08122

Kamio, Hiraku
Nakamura, Kazuki
Shikano, Maki
Shibasaki, Yasushi
Minoike, Shinichi
Onodera, Nozomi
Katsuyama, Shingo
Watanabe, Tamiko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

15,500.00

9 Ball Scoresheet
04402 |kebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
12/11 On 09/01/2016 At 08:00 PM
lkebukuro Summer 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7
37 66 a7
520 554 515

Visiting Team

Team 04406 Sagittarius

Host Location:

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

* 6
* 3

*
W NP~ WU

N b OO O 0B~

03036
03223
05484
05810
06236
03679
07462
05711

9/8/2016 Is A Playoff Week.

Your team has not registered for the next session!

Nikkuni, Yasuyuki
Nakajima, Hiroaki
Suzuki, Keita
Nakazawa, Saori
Kinoshita, Keniji
Masuda, Tsuyoshi
Kimoto, Yuya
Sakamoto, Tatsuki

04402

Created By nnanjo
On 08/26/2016 12:34 AM



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:
Division:

Division Rep(s):

Team#: 1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 53 55 63 34
Total: 543 627 576 570
Home Team

Team 04403 TEAM NEKOZzZO
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

* 6 7 06350 Tanaka, Teppei
* 3 4 07244 Kishi, Hidetaka

* 2 7 06354 Kinoshita, Ayumi
* 5 6 06351 Okuya, Yuki

* 4 3 05505 Ikei, Mako

* 2 6 05691 Matsuo, Chiho

* 5 6 04137 Suzuki, Haruko
*1 5 08155 Tougou, Azusa

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

9 Ball Scoresheet 04403

04403 TEAM NEKOZO
12/11 On 09/01/2016 At 08:00 PM
lkebukuro Summer 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8

37 66 a7 0
520 554 515 O

Visiting Team
Team 04404 The Sushi Nights
Host Location: UNISON
SL MP Player # Name

* 9 8 07465 Endo, Tetsuya

*8 5 07478 Ubukata, Takeshi
*5 5 07468 Kitahara, Naoki

* 3 4 06428 Sato, Taku

* 4 7 07952 Murayama, Takeyuki
* 2 7 07763 Mamesaya, Yuki

* 5 7 05324 Ozaki, Kazuhiro

* 1 7 08124 Sakuma, Kana

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9/8/2016 Is A Playoff Week.

Your team has not registered for the next session!

15,500.00

Created By nnanjo
On 08/26/2016 12:34 AM



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:
Division:

Division Rep(s):

Team#: 1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 53 55 63 34
Total: 543 627 576 570
Home Team

Team 04403 TEAM NEKOZzZO
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

* 6 7 06350 Tanaka, Teppei
* 3 4 07244 Kishi, Hidetaka

* 2 7 06354 Kinoshita, Ayumi
* 5 6 06351 Okuya, Yuki

* 4 3 05505 Ikei, Mako

* 2 6 05691 Matsuo, Chiho

* 5 6 04137 Suzuki, Haruko
*1 5 08155 Tougou, Azusa

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

9 Ball Scoresheet 04404

04404 The Sushi Nights
12/11 On 09/01/2016 At 08:00 PM
lkebukuro Summer 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8

37 66 a7 0
520 554 515 O

Visiting Team
Team 04404 The Sushi Nights
Host Location: UNISON
SL MP Player # Name

* 9 8 07465 Endo, Tetsuya

*8 5 07478 Ubukata, Takeshi
*5 5 07468 Kitahara, Naoki

* 3 4 06428 Sato, Taku

* 4 7 07952 Murayama, Takeyuki
* 2 7 07763 Mamesaya, Yuki

* 5 7 05324 Ozaki, Kazuhiro

* 1 7 08124 Sakuma, Kana

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9/8/2016 Is A Playoff Week.

Your team has not registered for the next session!

15,500.00

Created By nnanjo
On 08/26/2016 12:34 AM



Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Team Sheet For
For Week Number:
Division

Division Rep(s):

1 2 3
53 55 63
543 627 576

Home Team

Team 04402 lkebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!

Host Location:

UNISON

SL MP Player # Name

* 9
* 7

*
A DNW A MO

A OO O NNO W

07464
07592
07466
07471
07682
07764
07782
08122

Kamio, Hiraku
Nakamura, Kazuki
Shikano, Maki
Shibasaki, Yasushi
Minoike, Shinichi
Onodera, Nozomi
Katsuyama, Shingo
Watanabe, Tamiko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

15,500.00

9 Ball Scoresheet

04406 Sagittarius

12/11 On 09/01/2016 At 08:00 PM
lkebukuro Summer 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7
37 66 a7
520 554 515

Visiting Team

Team 04406 Sagittarius

Host Location:

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

* 6
* 3

*
W NP~ WU

N b OO O 0B~

03036
03223
05484
05810
06236
03679
07462
05711

9/8/2016 Is A Playoff Week.

Your team has not registered for the next session!

Nikkuni, Yasuyuki
Nakajima, Hiroaki
Suzuki, Keita
Nakazawa, Saori
Kinoshita, Keniji
Masuda, Tsuyoshi
Kimoto, Yuya
Sakamoto, Tatsuki

04406

Created By nnanjo
On 08/26/2016 12:34 AM



