Team Sheet For 04402 Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!! For Week Number: 12/11 On 09/01/2016 At 08:00 PM Division: Ikebukuro Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

2 Team #: 3 4 5 **Points Last Week:** 53 55 63 34 37 66 47 0 Total: 543 627 576 570 520 554 515 0

#### **Home Team**

## **Visiting Team**

Team 04402 Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!! Host Location: UNISON					Team 04406 Sagittarius  Host Location: Rosa					
S	3L	MP	Player #	Name	;	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
*	9	3	07464	Kamio, Hiraku	*	6	7	03036	Nikkuni, Yasuyuki	
*	7	6	07592	Nakamura, Kazuki	*	3	4	03223	Nakajima, Hiroaki	
*	5	7	07466	Shikano, Maki	*	5	8	05484	Suzuki, Keita	
*	4	7	07471	Shibasaki, Yasushi	*	3	6	05810	Nakazawa, Saori	
*	4	8	07682	Minoike, Shinichi	*	4	9	06236	Kinoshita, Kenji	
*	3	5	07764	Onodera, Nozomi	*	8	5	03679	Masuda, Tsuyoshi	
*	2	5	07782	Katsuyama, Shingo	*	2	4	07462	Kimoto, Yuya	
*	4	4	08122	Watanabe, Tamiko	*	3	7	05711	Sakamoto, Tatsuki	

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

9/8/2016 Is A Playoff Week.

Your team has not registered for the next session!

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 04403 TEAM NEKOZO For Week Number: 12/11 On 09/01/2016 At 08:00 PM Division: Ikebukuro Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

2 7 Team #: 3 4 5 **Points Last Week:** 53 55 63 34 37 66 47 0 Total: 543 627 576 570 520 554 515 0

### **Home Team**

### **Visiting Team**

		403 TEAN ion: Rosa	I NEKOZO	Team 04404 The Sushi Nights Host Location: UNISON					
SL	MP	Player #	Name	5	SL.	MΡ	Player #	Name	
* 6	7	06350	Tanaka, Teppei	*	9	8	07465	Endo, Tetsuya	
* 3	4	07244	Kishi, Hidetaka	*	8	5	07478	Ubukata, Takeshi	
* 2	7	06354	Kinoshita, Ayumi	*	5	5	07468	Kitahara, Naoki	
* 5	6	06351	Okuya, Yuki	*	3	4	06428	Sato, Taku	
* 4	3	05505	Ikei, Mako	*	4	7	07952	Murayama, Takeyuki	
* 2	6	05691	Matsuo, Chiho	*	2	7	07763	Mamesaya, Yuki	
* 5	6	04137	Suzuki, Haruko	*	5	7	05324	Ozaki, Kazuhiro	
* 1	5	08155	Tougou, Azusa	*	1	7	08124	Sakuma, Kana	

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

9/8/2016 Is A Playoff Week.

Your team has not registered for the next session!

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 04404 The Sushi Nights For Week Number: 12/11 On 09/01/2016 At 08:00 PM Division: Ikebukuro Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

Team #: 2 3 7 4 5 **Points Last Week:** 53 55 63 34 37 66 47 0 Total: 543 627 576 570 520 554 515 0

### **Home Team**

# **Visiting Team**

		403 TEAN ion: Rosa	I NEKOZO	Team 04404 The Sushi Nights Host Location: UNISON					
SI	LI	MΡ	Player #	Name	5	SL.	MΡ	Player #	Name
* (	6	7	06350	Tanaka, Teppei	*	9	8	07465	Endo, Tetsuya
* (	3	4	07244	Kishi, Hidetaka	*	8	5	07478	Ubukata, Takeshi
* 4	2	7	06354	Kinoshita, Ayumi	*	5	5	07468	Kitahara, Naoki
* [	5	6	06351	Okuya, Yuki	*	3	4	06428	Sato, Taku
* 4	4	3	05505	Ikei, Mako	*	4	7	07952	Murayama, Takeyuki
* 4	2	6	05691	Matsuo, Chiho	*	2	7	07763	Mamesaya, Yuki
* [	5	6	04137	Suzuki, Haruko	*	5	7	05324	Ozaki, Kazuhiro
* /	1	5	08155	Tougou, Azusa	*	1	7	08124	Sakuma, Kana

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

9/8/2016 Is A Playoff Week.

Your team has not registered for the next session!

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 04406 Sagittarius

For Week Number: 12/11 On 09/01/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

Team #: 2 3 4 5 **Points Last Week:** 53 55 63 34 37 66 47 0 Total: 543 627 576 570 520 554 515 0

### **Home Team**

Team 04402 Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!

# **Visiting Team**

Team 04406 Sagittarius

Host Locat	ion: UNIS	ON	Host Location: Rosa					
SL MF	Player #	Name	S	L M	Player #	Name		
* 9 3	07464	Kamio, Hiraku	*	6 7	03036	Nikkuni, Yasuyuki		
* 7 6	07592	Nakamura, Kazuki	*	3 4	03223	Nakajima, Hiroaki		
* 5 7	07466	Shikano, Maki	*	5 8	05484	Suzuki, Keita		
* 4 7	07471	Shibasaki, Yasushi	*	3 6	05810	Nakazawa, Saori		
* 4 8	07682	Minoike, Shinichi	*	4 9	06236	Kinoshita, Kenji		
* 3 5	07764	Onodera, Nozomi	*	8 5	03679	Masuda, Tsuyoshi		
* 2 5	07782	Katsuyama, Shingo	*	2 4	07462	Kimoto, Yuya		
* 4 4	08122	Watanabe, Tamiko	*	3 7	05711	Sakamoto, Tatsuki		

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

9/8/2016 Is A Playoff Week.

Your team has not registered for the next session!

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information